2013 Motosport.com Northwest National MX Series
Presented by: Rockstar Energy
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#
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Brand

HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
Suz
KAW

Brand

Suz
KTM
Suz
KTM
KAW
Suz
HON
Suz
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
KAW

Member
MARTEV

MERHUN

KLEDRA
AGGAND

MADCHR
BAXTIA
EGECHA

ZERJAK

Member
KAURYA
LYOJUS
LAVSAB

JOLAUS
COUTYL
REMELL
HOLCOD
GRECOL
JOHCOD

ODOWYA
ARMIJOS
GRITAL
CHAHEN

First Name
TEVYN
KYLE
HUNTER
ADLAND
DRAKE
ANDREW
STEPHEN
DARRION
CHRIS
TIA
CHARLES
WILL
JAKOB

First Name
RYAN
JUSTIN
SEBASTIAN
COLE
AUSTIN
TYLER
ELLIS
CcoDy
COLTON
coDy
DENNIS
BAILEY
WYATT
JOSHUA
TALON
HENRY

Last Name
MARASCHKY
THODE
MERKLE
BENSON
KLEINSASSER
AGGERGAARD
HOWES
GARCIA
MADSON
BAXTER
EGERTON
ULMEN
ZERR

Last Name
KAUFMAN
LYON

LAVE'
STEVER
JOLLEY
COUCH
REMPELOS
HOLZER
GREGG
JOHNSON
PECCHENINO
KOUBA
ODOMS
ARMSTRONG
GRIMM
CHARTER

City
SPANAWAY

RICHLAND
ARLINGTON
WENATCHEE
ANACORTES
ELGIN

PASCO
MOSCOW
OREGON CITY
KIRKLAND
MANHATTAN
AUBURN

City
MOSCOW
WENATCHEE
POST FALLS
MAPLE VALLEY
RATHDRUM
DAMASCUS
ESTACADA
LEWISTON
KAPOWSIN
RONALD
MERIDIAN
STAR
WEISER
SHELTON
BONNY LAKE
MILWAUKIE

State
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
ID
OR
WA
MT
WA

State
ID
WA
ID
WA
ID
OR
OR
ID
WA
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Round 2 - 3/3/2013
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Points
25
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Points
25
22
20
18
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15
14
13



17 113

18 855
19 7
20 799
21 122x
22 731
23 357
24 927
25 713
26 11
27 12
28 25
29 154
30 502
0 114
0 874
0 224
0 698
0 786
0 27
0 65
0 208
0 126
0 519
0 14
0 155
0 121
0 33
0 202
0 320
0 359
250 Int (B)
#
1 627
2 21

3 246

HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
Suz
YAM
HON
HON
HON
Suz
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
Suz
Suz
KTM
HON
KAW
Suz
Suz
KAW
KAW

Brand
YAM
KAW
YAM

KAHJAR
MONBLA

BARJAR
VETCOL
BEUKAD

SCRCAM
BULBRE
HUBMIC
ROEHUN
KITBRA
DOWRIL
DAVBRO
FORJAR
KRULUK
SCOBLA
OSBDAM
CLEDUS
KOHDYL
MCLRYA

BAUZAC

MICJOR
FAGJUS
CUEDAN
WOOKRI

HEALAN

Member
MOUYAH
BRERYA
BLACHA

JARYN
BLAKE
BRIAN
JORDAN
COLTON
KADEN
BLAKE
CAMERON
BRETT
MICHAEL
HUNTER
BRANDON
RILEY
BRODIE
JARON
LUKAS
BLAKE
DAMON
DUSTIN
DYLAN
RYAN
ANDREW
PATRICK
ZACH
DAMON
JORDAN
JUSTIN
DANIELLE
KRIS
LINDSEY
LANE

First Name
YAH-TSHENG
RYAN
CHANCE

KAHUMOKU
MONSON
MARTY
BARNHILL
VETSCH
BEUTLER
PERSONS
SCRUPPS
BULLOCK
HUBBARD
ROEMPKE
KITTLEMAN
DOWD
DAVIS
FORNEY
KRUSE
SCORNAIENCHI
OSBORNE
CLEMETSON
KOHLER
MCLEAN
SCACCO
ELLIOTT
BAUMGARTNER
NELSON
MICKA
FAGAN
CUELLAR
WOOD
DUVAL
HEATON

Last Name
MOUA
BREECE
BLACKBURN

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE

KENNEWICK
OLYMPIA
KENNEWICK
YAKIMA
PASCO
AUBURN
CHENEY
EUGENE
SPOKANE
GIG HARBOR
ENUMCLAW
STANWOOD
BOARDMAN
MISSOULA
ENUMCLAW
FIRCREST
PUYALLUP
OLYMPIA
GIG HARBOR
TACOMA
BLODGETT
GIG HARBOR
PUYALLUP
TACOMA
KENNEWICK
AUBURN
FRUITLAND
STANWOOD
SWISSHOME
RICHLAND

City

SPOKANE
ATHOL
NEWMAN LAKE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
OR
WA

State
WA
ID
WA

14
14
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
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Points
25
22
20



4 311
5 121
6 917
7 124
8 68
9 73
10 309
11 112
12 73x
13 953
14 61
15 64
16 585
17 60
18 641
19 616
20 177
21 435
22 497
23 36
24 94
25 584
250 Pro (A)
#

1 164
2 544
3 222
4 239
5 474
6 153
7 321
8 816
9 291
10 403
11 403x

12 393

YAM
KAW
Suz
KAW
Suz
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
Suz
YAM
HON

Brand
KAW
KAW
Ssuz
Suz
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW

BLAALA
SIMPTY
WOOKYL
KEEMIT
BRYKIE
YARROB
BLEDAV

TEABRE

COCOoD
LUDBRA

FLOTOM
HOUIM

LAHMIC

Member
ULLAUS
BURMOR
HOWCHR
JOHROS
ANSJAK
CRAGRE
MCBJOS

PHIDUS
SUMDYL
RAMMAT

WYFJES

ALAN
TYLER
KYLE
MITCH
KIERAN
ROBERT
DAVID
CHASE
BRENDAN
RYLLIE
VINCE
CoDY
BRAD
APRIL
THOMAS
JIIMMY
SEAN
ZANE
TYLER
AUSTIN
MICHAEL
CHAZ

First Name
AUSTIN
MORGAN
CHRIS
ROSS
JAKE
GREG
JOSH
AUSTIN
DUSTIN
DYLAN
MATT
JESSE

BLACKMAN
SIMPSON
WOOD
KEEZER
BRYANT
YARBROUGH
BLEW
JOHNSON
TEANO
DICKINSON
MONZULLA
COCKRUM
LUDWIGSEN
ZASTROW
FLORA JR
HOLMES
LEITE
WYPER
PETERSEN
WOLD
LAHAYE
RYAN

Last Name
ULLRICH
BURGER
HOWELL
JOHNSON
ANSTETT
CRATER
MCBRIDE
KOUBA
PHILLIPS
SUMMERLIN
RAMBO
WYFFELS

IRRIGON
NYSSA
STANWOOD
ARLINGTON
ESTACADA
OLYMPIA
DAMASCUS
COSMOPOLIS
BORING
WEISER
ANCHORAGE
PASCO
FERNDALE
KUNA
SPANAWAY
TUMWATER
MOXEE
SURREY
BELGRAVE
GRANITE FALLS
CHELAN
GRAHAM

City

ESTACADA
NAMPA
SPOKANE VALLEY
OLYMPIA
PORT ANGELES
RENTON
RAVENSDALE
STAR

GIG HARBOR
KENT

SELAH
PORTLAND

OR
OR
WA
WA
OR
WA
OR
WA
OR

AK
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
BC

MT
WA
WA
WA

State
OR
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
OR

14
13

11

12
16
15
24
17
18
22
21
10
19
20
23
25
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Points

25
22
20
18
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15
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13
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11
10
9



13 42

89 710
450 Beg (D)
#
1 399
2 252
3 3x
4 723
5 435
450 Jr (C)
#

1 314
2 4

3 322
4 153
5 2

6 713
7 731
8 154
9 253
10 121
11 419
12 224
13 15
14 3

15 49
16 50
17 51
18 65
19 148
20 113
21 927
22 114
23 208
24 519

HON
HON

Brand
HON
HON
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
suz
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
Suz

GATMIC
RUSKEL

Member
MARTEV

MARGAR

ZERJAK

Member
LAVSAB
LYOJUS
JOLAUS
REMELL

ARMJOS
BULBRE

DOWRIL

FAGJUS
SCHIJAR
SCOBLA
CHAHEN

COUTYL
DEVBRO

MCLRYA
ODOWYA
KAHJAR
SCRCAM
FORJAR

BAUZAC

MICHAEL
KELE

First Name
TEVYN
BRAD
GARY

KYLE
JAKOB

First Name
SEBASTIAN
JUSTIN
AUSTIN
ELLIS
JOSHUA
BRETT
KADEN
RILEY
COLE
JUSTIN
JARED
BLAKE
HENRY
COLE
TYLER
BROCK
JORDAN
RYAN
WYATT
JARYN
CAMERON
JARON
ANDREW
ZACH

GATLIN
RUSSELL

Last Name
MARASCHKY
SWEET
MARSH
GAINER
ZERR

Last Name
LAVE'

LYON

JOLLEY
REMPELOS
ARMSTRONG
BULLOCK
BENTLER
DOWD
STEVER
FAGAN
SCHOW
SCORNAIENCHI
CHARTER
ANDERSON
COUCH
DEVOL
VERSTEGEN
MCLEAN
ODOMS
KAHUMOKU
SCRUPPS
FORNEY
SCACCO
BAUMGARTNER

DAYTON
SEABECK

City
SPANAWAY
GRAHAM
MILTON
GLADSTONE
AUBURN

City

POST FALLS
WENATCHEE
RATHDRUM
ESTACADA
SHELTON
EUGENE
PASCO
STANWOOD
MAPLE VALLEY
AUBURN
GRAHAM
FIRCREST
MILWAUKIE
ARLINGTON
DAMASCUS
ENUMCLAW
OROVILLE
TACOMA
WEISER
MOUNTLAKE TERRACE
CHENEY
MISSOULA
BLODGETT
PUYALLUP

WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA

State
ID
WA
ID
OR
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
MT
OR
WA

13
89

Moto 1

1
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1
2
3
4
89

Moto 2
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25 228
26 397
27 155

450 Int (B)
#
627
21
847
35
152
818
728
807
953
74
641
124
371
32
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450 Pro (A)
#
112
164
239
222
70
641
407
153
281
474
609
354
72
321
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YAM
HON
HON

Brand
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW

Brand
KAW
KAW
Ssuz
Ssuz
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM

DIXKAI
MICIOR

Member
MOUYAH
BRERYA
CASSPE
HERCOD
HARJIM
KINJAK
BREAUS
CORCHR

FLOTOM
KEEMIT

PALDAM

HARMAX

Member
HUFRYA
ULLAUS
JOHROS
HOWCHR
MCCNOA
BILKOD
BURKAM
CRAGRE
PHILAN
ANSJAK
STITRA
HARALE
SULROR
MCBJOS

DARIUS
KAINO
JORDAN

First Name
YAH-TSHENG
RYAN
SPENCER
CoDYy
JIMMY
JAKE
AUSTIN
CHRIS
RYLLIE
KYLE
THOMAS
MITCH
DAMON
MAX

First Name
RYAN
AUSTIN
ROSS
CHRIS
NOAH
KODY
KAMERON
GREG
LANCE
JAKE

TRA

ALEX
RORY
JOSH

JOHNSON
DIXON
MICKA

Last Name
MOUA
BREECE
CASEY
HERZOG
HARDING, JR.
KINGREY
BREDA
CORSI
DICKINSON
HUFFMAN
FLORA JR
KEEZER
PALACIOS
HARRIS

Last Name
HUFFMAN
ULLRICH
JOHNSON
HOWELL
MCCONAHY
BILL
BURGER
CRATER
PHILLIPS
ANSTETT
STIGALL
HARVILL
SULLIVAN
MCBRIDE

TOLEDO
KENNEWICK

City
SPOKANE
ATHOL
LAKEVIEW
SCAPPOOSE
ROY
CALDWELL
KENT

GIG HARBOR
WEISER
WASHOUGAL
SPANAWAY
ARLINGTON
GRANDVIEW
VANCOUVER

City
WASHOUGAL
ESTACADA
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

BOISE

NAMPA
RENTON

GIG HARBOR
PORT ANGELES
RAYMOND
EPHRATA
WHITE SALMON
RAVENSDALE

OR
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
OR
WA
ID
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
ID
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA

25
89
26
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25
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9
8
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Points

25
22
20
18
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9
8
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15 26
16 604
17 816
18 403
19 393
20 501
21 754
22 334
23 203
24 710
25 218
26 946
27 188
28 554
29 115
30 3

31 30
32 163

Unlimited Beg (D)

#
1 14x
2 252
3 222
4 927
5 641
6 241
88 11
89 219

Unlimited Jr (C)

#

4
406
314
419

u b WN R

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
Suz

KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
HON
Suz

HON
YAM
HON
KTM

Brand

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM

Brand

KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM

RODROB
BARJOE

SUMDYL
WYFJES
ENERAN
ZESCOR
STUMAR

RUSKEL
KARJES
JAMMAC
MADDTY
HOLMAS
ROBTIM
BEAJER
SHIMAT
MCLPAT

Member
KLEDRA

AGGAND

SCHIAC
MATLIS
MERHUN
NIOELI

Member
LYOJUS
HEALAN
LAVSAB
SCHJAR
ARMIJOS

ROBERT
JOEL
AUSTIN
DYLAN
JESSE
RANDY
COREY
MARK
STEELE
KELE
JESSE
MAC

TY
MASON
TIM
JERRY
MATTHEW
PAT

First Name
DRAKE
BRAD
ANDREW
ADLAND
JACKIE
LISA
HUNTER
ELI

First Name
JUSTIN
LANE
SEBASTIAN
JARED
JOSHUA

RODRIGUES JR
BARNOWSKI
KOUBA
SUMMERLIN
WYFFELS
ENEIX JR
ZESIGER
STUDEBAKER
DAVIDSON
RUSSELL
KARR

JAMES
MADDOX
HOLT
ROBERTS
BEAVER
SHIRLEY
MCLAM

Last Name
KLEINSASSER
SWEET
AGGERGAARD
BENSON
SCHOTT
MATECHUK
MERKLE
NIORD

Last Name
LYON
HEATON
LAVE'
SCHOW
ARMSTRONG

PORTLAND
BOISE

STAR

KENT
PORTLAND
ZILLAH
BONNY LAKE
CASTLE ROCK
AUMSVILLE
SEABECK
MISSOULA
TACOMA
KENNEWICK
HILLSBORO
KALISPELL
KENNEWICK
WASHOUGAL
MOSCOW

City
WENATCHEE
GRAHAM
ANACORTES
ARLINGTON

CHILLIWACK, BC
ABBOTTSFORD, BC

RICHLAND
PENDLETON

City
WENATCHEE
RICHLAND
POST FALLS
GRAHAM
SHELTON

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
CA
WA
OR

State
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA

22
15
21
19
17
11
27
24
25
31
28
30
32
18
20
23
26
29

Moto 1

Moto 1

2

g = W s

10
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26
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6 874
7 101
8 322
9 929
10 799
11 727
12 855
13 786
14 502
15 50
16 14
17 397
89 121
89 101/

Unlimited Int (B)

#
21
807
847
152
35
311
728
616
61
553
716
627
74
794
435
273
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Unlimited Pro (A)

#
1 164

suz
Suz
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KAW
HON

Brand

KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
Suz

YAM
HON

Brand

KAW

KRULUK
HOLCOD
JOLAUS
GRECOL
BARJAR
JOHCOD
MONBLA
CLEDUS
DAVBRO
DEVBRO

DIXKAI
FAGJUS
NIOEZR

Member
BRERYA
CORCHR
CASSPE
HARIJIM
HERCOD
BLAALA
BREAUS
HOLIIM

MOUYAH

MONQUE

BIGDER

Member
ULLAUS

LUKAS
coby
AUSTIN
COLTON
JORDAN
CoDY
BLAKE
DUSTIN
BRODIE
BROCK
DAMON
KAINO
JUSTIN
EZRA

First Name
RYAN
CHRIS
SPENCER
JIMMY
coDny
ALAN
AUSTIN
JIMMY
VINCE

KYLE

coDy
YAH-TSHENG
KYLE
QUENTIN
ZANE
DEREK

First Name
AUSTIN

KRUSE
HOLZER
JOLLEY
GREGG
BARNHILL
JOHNSON
MONSON
CLEMETSON
DAVIS
DEVOL
NELSON
DIXON
FAGAN
NIORD

Last Name
BREECE
CORSI
CASEY

HARDING, JR.

HERZOG
BLACKMAN
BREDA
HOLMES
MONZULLA
HAYS

HAYS
MOUA
HUFFMAN
MONEY
WYPER
BIGG

Last Name
ULLRICH

ENUMCLAW
LEWISTON
RATHDRUM
KAPOWSIN
KENNEWICK
RONALD
KENNEWICK
OLYMPIA
BOARDMAN
ENUMCLAW
TACOMA
TOLEDO
AUBURN
PENDLETON

City

ATHOL

GIG HARBOR
LAKEVIEW
ROY
SCAPPOOSE
IRRIGON
KENT
TUMWATER
ANCHORAGE
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
SPOKANE
WASHOUGAL
BUCKLEY
SURREY

ALDERGROVE BC

City
ESTACADA

State
ID
WA
WA
WA
OR
OR
WA
WA
AK
ID
ID
WA
WA
WA
BC
CA

State
OR

13
10
12

11
16

15
14
17
89
89

Moto 1

Moto 1

(0]

11
10
15
13

17
12
14
16
89
89

Moto 2

1
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11
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89
89
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Moto 2

1
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Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points

25



2 239
3 51
4 222
5 544
6 474
7 609
8 407
9 403
10 641
11 354
12 281
13 710
14 26
15 115
16 295
17 3

18 946
19 188
DNS 554

50cc Beg (D)
#
51
727
715
88
11
25

A U1 A WNR

50cc Jr (C)

#
915
500

21
700
999

31

A WNBR

Suz
HON
Suz
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

Brand
CcoB
coB
KTM
coB
CcoB
YAM

Brand
KTM
KTM
coB
coB
coB
KTM

JOHROS
MCCNOA
HOWCHR
BURMOR

ANSJAK

STITRA

BURKAM

SUMDYL
BILKOD
HARALE
PHILAN

RUSKEL
RODROB

ROBTIM

IVEDRE
BEAJER

JAMMAC

MADDTY
HOLMAS

Member

FRYETH

EITTRA

Member

BERKYL
PITIOR
MULTAN
WINCOD

ROSS
NOAH
CHRIS
MORGAN
JAKE

TRA
KAMERON
DYLAN
KODY
ALEX
LANCE
KELE
ROBERT
TIM
DREW
JERRY
MAC

TY
MASON

First Name
JADYN
ETHAN
COOPER
COLTON
TRAVIS
JOEY

First Name
TYLER

KYLE
JORDAN
TANNER
coDy
ZACHARY

JOHNSON
MCCONAHY
HOWELL
BURGER
ANSTETT
STIGALL
BURGER
SUMMERLIN
BILL
HARVILL
PHILLIPS
RUSSELL
RODRIGUES JR
ROBERTS
IVEY

BEAVER
JAMES
MADDOX
HOLT

Last Name
SERLES
FRYE
RISDON
CLINTON
EITER
BIVINS

Last Name
WELCH

BERRY
PITTENGER
MULLINS
WINGARDNER
BRADLEY

OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
NAMPA

PORT ANGELES
RAYMOND
NAMPA

KENT

BOISE
EPHRATA

GIG HARBOR
SEABECK
PORTLAND
KALISPELL
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
TACOMA
KENNEWICK
HILLSBORO

City

CAMANO ISLAND
MAPLE VALLEY
KENNEWICK
TUMWATER
HAYDEN

MOXIE

City

YAKIMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
PASCO

ZILLAH

ATHOL

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
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Points
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Points
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7 5

1 5x
50cc Int (B)

#
1 32
2 24
50cc Open

#
1 32
2 911
3 21
4 999
5 500
6 700
7 915
8 24
9 5x
10 31
11 715
12 727
13 88
14 5
15 51

65cc Beg (D)
#
623
911
700
21
725
223x

A U1 A WNR

65cc Jr (C)
#

KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
CcoB
CcoB
KTM
CcoB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
CcoB
CcoB
KTM
CcoB

Brand
COB
KTM
KTM
CcoB
KTM
KTM

Brand

BRUGUN

Member
REICHA

Member
REICHA
RISRYD
PITIOR

WINCOD
BERKYL

MULTAN

FRYETH

BRUGUN

Member
FREAJA
RISRYD

MULTAN
PITIOR
CARJOS

ORGMAS

Member

GUNNAR
HARLEY

First Name
CHASE
RYDER

First Name
CHASE
RYDER
JORDAN
Ccoby
KYLE
TANNER
TYLER
RYDER
HARLEY
ZACHARY
COOPER
ETHAN
COLTON
GUNNAR
JADYN

First Name
AJAY
RYDER
TANNER
JORDAN
JOSHUA
MASON

First Name

BRUCE
JEFFERIES

Last Name
REID
BERGERMEIER

Last Name
REID

RISDON
PITTENGER
WINGARDNER
BERRY
MULLINS
WELCH
BERGERMEIER
JEFFERIES
BRADLEY
RISDON

FRYE

CLINTON
BRUCE

SERLES

Last Name
FRYE
RISDON
MULLINS
PITTENGER
CARPER
ORGILL

Last Name

KENDRICK
ROSEBURG

City
CAMAS
ARLINGTON

City

CAMAS

RONALD
SPOKANE VALLEY
ZILLAH

SPOKANE

PASCO

YAKIMA
ARLINGTON
ROSEBURG
ATHOL
KENNEWICK
MAPLE VALLEY
TUMWATER
KENDRICK
CAMANO ISLAND

City

MAPLE VALLEY
RONALD

PASCO

SPOKANE VALLEY
GOLD BAR
SNOHOMISH

City

State
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
ID
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State

Moto 1

1
2

Moto 1

Moto 1

3

= 0o B~DN

Moto 1

Moto 2

1
2

Moto 2

1

00 OO NP U WN

11
12
13
89
89

Moto 2

1

u b WN

Moto 2

14
25

Points

25
22

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15

Points



22
311
284

56

13

32

87
991
223

O O NOOUVLEA, WN =

65cc Int (B)
#
81
101
872
800

B WN R

65cc Open

#
800
311
87
284
991
623
911
13
56
725

O O NOOUVILA, WNR

[
o

85 Beg (D)

22
208
97
11

u b WN R

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
CcoB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KAW
KAW
HON
suz
KAW

VALTRE
EITAUS
DUGKOR
WILSAY
ALETAY
REICHA
KISTRE

ROSCOL

Member
GUMJAR
WITPRE
CARCOB

Member

EITAUS
KISTRE
DUGKOR

FREAJA
RISRYD
ALETAY
WILSAY
CARJOS

Member
VALTRE
HECZAC
MCIRIL
BECALA
DAVDAX

TREY
AUSTIN
KORBIN
SAYRE
TAYLOR
CHASE
TREVIN
BROCK
COLEMAN

First Name
JARED
PRESTON
COBEY
KILE

First Name
KILE
AUSTIN
TREVIN
KORBIN
BROCK
AJAY
RYDER
TAYLOR
SAYRE
JOSHUA

First Name
TREY

ZACH

RILEY
ALARIC
DAX

VALLEY

EITER
DUGGAN
WILLIAMSON
ALEXANDER
REID

KISS

HENRY

ROSS

Last Name
GUMESON
WITTKOPP
CARPER

EPPERSON

Last Name
EPPERSON
EITER

KISS
DUGGAN
HENRY
FRYE
RISDON
ALEXANDER
WILLIAMSON
CARPER

Last Name
VALLEY
HECKART
MCINTYRE
BECK
DAVIS

LYNNWOOD
HAYDEN

WEST RICHLAND
BEND
KENNEWICK
CAMAS
NEWPORT

ST MARIES

City
OLYMPIA
VANCOUVER
GOLD BAR
CAMAS

City

CAMAS

HAYDEN
NEWPORT
WEST RICHLAND

MAPLE VALLEY
RONALD
KENNEWICK
BEND

GOLD BAR

City
LYNNWOOD
YAKIMA
QUINCY
PUYALLUP
STANFIELD

WA

WA
OR

WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
OR

WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR

A O N OON O W R

(0]
Vo]

Moto 1
1

2
4
3

Moto 1
1

A b N OO O WU N

=
o

Moto 1
1

w b~ 0N

00 VW O Ul W NN PN PP

Moto 2
1

2
3
4

Moto 2
1

00 W O P NN WL

[02]
Vo]

Moto 2
1

0 b wWN

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

Points
25
22
20
18

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

Points
25
22
20
18
16



6 824
51

~N

851Jr (C)

#
81
112
328
199
730
184
33
329
462
744
54
828
182
123
707
322
103
823
49
224
186

O O NOOULAEA, WN R

00 00 00 00 I = = = = & = =
© O WVWOVONOGOOUBAWNIERDO

85 Int (B)

#
910
34
180
538
30
187
264

NOoO U A WNR

YAM
YAM
HON

Brand
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
suz
KAW

Brand
YAM
suz
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM

OSBBRA

Member
GUMJAR
MCKKAM
NEWLEV
SELCOL
BEUETH
TREJAK

CORNH
SMIKAD

WITPRE
BARNAT
BAXTOM
CARCOB

GUSPEY
HARJER
SPEJER

ORGLAN
SHASPE

Member

KEAGAR
BAXTRA
FLACAY
SWICOL
MCKKID

BRANDON
KEELEY
DEVIN

First Name
JARED
KAMERON
LEVI

COLE
ETHAN
JAKOB
KILE
CHRIS
KADEN
JENSEN
PRESTON
NATHAN
TOMMY
COBEY
CHARLIE
JOSHLEY
PEYTON
JEREMY
JEREMY
LANGDON
SPENCER

First Name
CARSON
GARRISON
TRAVIS
CAYDEN
COLE
KIDDER
MACK

OSBORNE
FITZGERALD
WALDROP

Last Name
GUMESON
MCKEE
NEWBY
SELMAN
BEUTLER
TREECE
EPPERSON
CORNISH
SMITH
BROWN
WITTKOPP
BARNES
BAXTER
CARPER
MCDERMOTT HALE
HOWELL
GUSTAFSON
HARMON
SPEARS
ORGILL (LJ)
SHARKEY

Last Name
BROWN
KEANE
BAXTER
FLAMAND
SWINDLER
MCKEE
EPPERSON

PUYALLUP
VANCOUVER
SEATTLE

City

OLYMPIA
ENUMCLAW
WHITEHALL
GRAHAM
PASCO
ENUMCLAW
CAMAS
LEWISTON
HERMISTON
BLACK DIAMOND
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
ENUMCLAW
GOLD BAR
MAPLE VALLEY
SILETZ
EVERSON
DALTON GARDENS
KENT
SNOHOMISH
MARYSVILLE

City
RAVENSDALE
LEWISTON
ENUMCLAW
RATHDRUM
KENNEWICK
ENUMCLAW
CAMAS

WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA

Moto 1

1

N O w b~

Moto 1

1

coOoNN O U1 W b

Moto 2

1
4
2
5
10
6
8
3
11
9
13
15
7
12
14
16
89
89
89
89
89

Moto 2

1

v b WN

15
14
13

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

[
o

O OO O P~ ULIO N 0 L

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14



8

9

10
11
12
13
14

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)
Brand

O O NOOULHEA, WNR

N NNNNNNNRRRR[RER R |B B 9
N O U D WNROOOWBNOGOOUD,WNIERO

203
628
188
922
47
89
123

#
910
34
187
538
30
203
19
112
188
47
328
329
180
184
199
89
730
54
182
81
628
441
828
322
123
922
264

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM

YAM
Suz
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM

GEHIAN
BORNOA
HIEJOR
REDZAC
FLACON
THOTOM

Member

KEAGAR
MCKKID
FLACAY
SWICOL
GEHIAN
ORKHEN
MCKKAM
HIEJOR
FLACON
NEWLEV
CORNH
BAXTRA
TREJAK
SELCOL
THOTOM
BEUETH
WITPRE
BAXTOM
GUMIJAR
BORNOA

BARNAT

REDZAC

IAN
NOAH
JORDAN
ZACK
CONNER
TOMMY
REED

First Name
CARSON
GARRISON
KIDDER
CAYDEN
COLE

IAN
HENRY
KAMERON
JORDAN
CONNER
LEVI
CHRIS
TRAVIS
JAKOB
COLE
TOMMY
ETHAN
PRESTON
TOMMY
JARED
NOAH
KYLE
NATHAN
JOSHLEY
REED
ZACK
MACK

GEHRKE
BORGMAN
HIERONYMUS
REDDING
FLATAU
THOMPSON
STEVER

Last Name
BROWN
KEANE
MCKEE
FLAMAND
SWINDLER
GEHRKE
ORKNEY
MCKEE
HIERONYMUS
FLATAU
NEWBY
CORNISH
BAXTER
TREECE
SELMAN
THOMPSON
BEUTLER
WITTKOPP
BAXTER
GUMESON
BORGMAN
THODE
BARNES
HOWELL
STEVER
REDDING
EPPERSON

RAINIER
NEWMAN LAKE
RATHDRUM
PUYALLUP
ELTOPIA
GRAHAM
MAPLE VALLEY

City
RAVENSDALE
LEWISTON
ENUMCLAW
RATHDRUM
KENNEWICK
RAINIER
STANWOOD
ENUMCLAW
RATHDRUM
ELTOPIA
WHITEHALL
LEWISTON
ENUMCLAW
ENUMCLAW
GRAHAM
GRAHAM
PASCO
VANCOUVER
ENUMCLAW
OLYMPIA
NEWMAN LAKE

VANCOUVER
SILETZ

MAPLE VALLEY
PUYALLUP
CAMAS

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
MT
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
OR

WA
WA
WA

11

14

10

12
13

Moto 1

13
11
10
12

Moto 2

1

o Ul OO WN

13
12
11
10

0o

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

[EY
o

P P P RPRPRRPRPRRNWDOOODN OO



28 462
29 744
30 103
89 186
89 298
89 707
89 49

85cc Open (Beg)

#
1 208
2 11
3 3

KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM

Brand

KAW
Suz
KAW

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

#
726
228

29
199

B WNBR

25+ Expert (B/A)
#
112
641
51
153
604
72
63
15
891
295
101
911

O O NOOUVLA, WNR

= e
N = O

Brand

KAW
YAM
HON
KAW

Brand

KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM
HON
Suz
HON
KAW
HON

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

SMIKAD

GUSPEY
SHASPE

SPEJER

Member
HECZAC
BECALA
DAVDAX

Member
WHIGRE

HASJES

Member
HUFRYA
BILKOD
MCCNIC
CRAGRE
BARJOE
SULROR
BROTRE
DEVROY
PARWES
IVEDRE
LANJOE
HEVJUS

KADEN
JENSEN
PEYTON
SPENCER
RYAN
CHARLIE
JEREMY

First Name
ZACH
ALARIC
DAX

First Name
GREG
DARIUS
JESSE
RYAN

First Name
RYAN
KODY
NICK
GREG
JOEL
RORY
TREVOR
ROYCE
WESLEY
DREW

JUMPIN JOEY

JUSTIN

SMITH

BROWN
GUSTAFSON
SHARKEY

HUHS
MCDERMOTT HALE
SPEARS

Last Name
HECKART
BECK
DAVIS

Last Name
WHITLOW
JOHNSON

HASTINGS
ZERR

Last Name
HUFFMAN
BILL
MCCONAHY
CRATER
BARNOWSKI
SULLIVAN
BROOKS
DEVOL
PARKER
IVEY
LANCASTER
HEVLY

HERMISTON
BLACK DIAMOND
EVERSON
MARYSVILLE
NEWMAN LAKE
MAPLE VALLEY
KENT

City
YAKIMA
PUYALLUP
STANFIELD

City
KENNEWICK

WENATCHEE
ENUMCLAW

City
WASHOUGAL
BOISE
SPOKANE
RENTON
BOISE

WHITE SALMON
SCAPPOOSE
ENUMCLAW
MATTAWA
KENNEWICK
SANDY
WENATCHEE

OR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
OR

State
WA

WA
WA

State
WA
ID
WA
WA
ID
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA

21
26
27
89
89
89
89

Moto 1

1
3
2

Moto 1

2

AW

Moto 1

1

aua N bW

89
89
89
89
89
89
89

Moto 2

1
2
89

Moto 2

1

2

3
89

Moto 2

1

O 00NN UL bW

N e
N = O

O OO O KR K,k K-

Points

25
22
20

Points

25
22
20
18

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9



#
913
107
345
651
185

u b WN R

30+ Int (B)

#
31
911
750
136
476
341
273

NOoO U WNR

30+ Expert (A)
#
112
63
891
137
19
72
24

NOoO U A, WNR

Brand
KAW
suz
HON
HON
KAW

Brand
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON

Brand
KAW
YAM

suz
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

#
3
232
424
383
222
24x
89 371

O~ WNR

Brand
YAM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
Ssuz

Member

MCBDON
MCIDER
THOJAS

Member

HEVIUS
NIXCHR
LINTER

MATROD
BIGDER

Member
HUFRYA
BROTRE
PARWES
THOMBR
ANDJIM
SULROR
KAPDAV

Member
HARJEF
RUMWAD

First Name
GEORGE
JASON
DON
DEREK
JASON

First Name
CHRIS
JUSTIN
CHRIS
TERRY
TOM

ROD
DEREK

First Name
RYAN
TREVOR
WESLEY
BRANDON
JIM

RORY
DAVE

First Name
JEFF

WADE
KIRK

ERIC

MIKE
CURT
RAUL

Last Name
HARDING
REDDING
MCBRIDE
MCINTYRE
THORSON

Last Name
WILKINSON
HEVLY
NIXON
LINDE
STEVER
MATECHUK
BIGG

Last Name
HUFFMAN
BROOKS
PARKER
THOMAS
ANDERSON
SULLIVAN
KAPLA

Last Name
HARVILL
RUMMEL
FLEIGER
MUDGETT
BELL
STANAWAY
JASSO

City

ORTING
MOSES LAKE
RAVENSDALE
QUINCY
WENATCHEE

City

PORT ORCHARD
WENATCHEE
TACOMA
BELLEVUE

ABBOTTSFORD, B.C.

ALDERGROVE BC

City
WASHOUGAL
SCAPPOOSE
MATTAWA
BONNEY LAKE
LONGVIEW
WHITE SALMON
SPANAWAY

City

EPHRATA

LOLO

PASCO
ORONDO
WASHOUGAL
E. WENATCHEE
PROSSER

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

CA
CA

State
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA

State
WA
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Moto 1

1

u b WN

Moto 1

1

AP WO ULN

Moto 1

1

aua N bW

Moto 1

1

A b~ W OBN

Moto 2

1
2
3
4
89

Moto 2

Moto 2

1

N U1 O W

Moto 2

1

2

3
89
89
89
89

Points

25
22
20
18
16

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
0



40+ Int (B)

#
97
248
345
575
476
89 403

gu b WN =

40+ Legends (A)
#

19
223
136
364
341

24

15

NOoOOu A WNR

Schoolboy 12-16
#
246
7
35
731
121
11
953
73x
217
698
202
12
224
187
27
36

O O NOOUVILEA, WN R

e o e =
O Ul h WNRO

Brand

KAW
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON

Brand

KAW
HON
KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM
HON

Brand

YAM
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KTM
YAM
Suz
YAM
Suz
Suz
Suz
YAM
YAM
Suz

Member
FINMIK

MCBDON
GIPGRE

FLERIC

Member
ANDIJIM
GRISCO
LINTER
CLEERI
MATROD
KAPDAV
DEVTED

Member
BLACHA

HERCOD
BEUKAD
SIMPTY
HUBMIC

TEABRE
NELCOD
OSBDAM
WOOKRI
ROEHUN
KAURYA
MCKKID
KOHDYL

First Name
MIKE
DOUGLAS
DON

GREG

TOM

RICH

First Name
JIM

SCOTT
TERRY
ERIC

ROD

DAVE
GRANDPA

First Name
CHANCE
BRIAN
coDny
KADEN
TYLER
MICHAEL
RYLLIE
BRENDAN
coDy
DAMON
KRIS
HUNTER
RYAN
KIDDER
DYLAN
AUSTIN

Last Name
FINNEY
DUGGAN
MCBRIDE
GIPE
STEVER
FLEMING

Last Name
ANDERSON
GRIMM
LINDE
CLEVELAND
MATECHUK
KAPLA
DEVOL

Last Name
BLACKBURN
MARTY
HERZOG
BEUTLER
SIMPSON
HUBBARD
DICKINSON
TEANO
NELSON
OSBORNE
wOOD
ROEMPKE
KAUFMAN
MCKEE
KOHLER
wOLD

City
KENNEWICK
RICHLAND
RAVENSDALE
VANCOUVER

DEMING

City
LONGVIEW
BONNEY LAKE
BELLEVUE
OREG CITYO

ABBOTTSFORD, B.C.

SPANAWAY
ENUMCLAW

City

NEWMAN LAKE
OLYMPIA
SCAPPOOSE
PASCO

NYSSA
SPOKANE
WEISER
BORING
PUYALLUP
PUYALLUP
STANWOOD
GIG HARBOR
MOSCOW
ENUMCLAW
GIG HARBOR
GRANITE FALLS

State
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

State
WA
WA
WA
OR
CA
WA
WA

State
WA
WA
OR
WA
OR
WA
ID
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA

Moto 1

1

u AN W

Moto 1

1

N oo w b~ N

Moto 1

1

O N b

N ©O

18
16
14
13
11
20
17
19

Moto 2

2
1
4
3
89
89

Moto 2

1

2

3
89
89
89
89

Moto 2

2

00O N U A WK

11
12
15
10
13
17

Points

25
22
20
18
16
0

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Collegeboy 17-24

O O NOOULHEA, WNR

T ol el =
A WNRO

Women Beg (D)

AU A WN R

Women Sportsman (C/B)
Brand

19
497
302
153
584
922

25

#
818
152
585

68
917
309
786
177

3

112
75
148
452
126

#
42
237
127
241
51
29

#
13

YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM

Brand

HON
HON
HON
Suz
Suz
HON
HON
Suz
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
HON
Suz

Brand

KTM
Suz
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON

HON

ORKHEN

REMELL

REDZAC
KITBRA

Member
KINJAK
HARJIM
LUDBRA
BRYKIE
WOOKYL
BLEDAV
CLEDUS

SPRCOU
ODOWYA

Member

BAXTIA

MILSAM

MATLIS

HASJES

Member
WHIBRO

HENRY
TYLER
BAILEY
ELLIS
CHAZ
ZACK
BRANDON

First Name
JAKE
JIMMY
BRAD
KIERAN
KYLE
DAVID
DUSTIN
SEAN

COLE
CHASE
COURTNEY
WYATT
DENNIS
PATRICK

First Name
TIA
SAMATHA
KELLSEY
LISA
KEELEY
JESSE

First Name
BROOK

ORKNEY
PETERSEN
KOUBA
REMPELOS
RYAN
REDDING
KITTLEMAN

Last Name
KINGREY

HARDING, JR.

LUDWIGSEN
BRYANT
WOOD
BLEW
CLEMETSON
LEITE
ANDERSON
JOHNSON
SPRINGER
ODOMS
PECCHENINO
ELLIOTT

Last Name
BAXTER
MILLS
FLIEGER
MATECHUK
FITZGERALD
HASTINGS

Last Name
WHIPPLE

STANWOOD
BELGRAVE
STAR
ESTACADA
GRAHAM
PUYALLUP
ENUMCLAW

City
CALDWELL
ROY
FERNDALE
ESTACADA
STANWOOD
DAMASCUS
OLYMPIA
MOXEE
ARLINGTON
COSMOPOLIS
OLYMPIA
WEISER
MERIDIAN
GIG HARBOR

City

OREGON CITY
PENDLETON
PASCO

ABBOTTSFORD, BC

VANCOUVER
WENATCHEE

City
KIRKLAND

WA
MT

OR

WA
WA
WA

State
ID
WA
WA
OR
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
ID
WA

State
OR
OR
WA
CA
WA
WA

State
WA

21

12
15
22
23

Moto 1

Moto 1

1

o b N W

Moto 1

1

16
89
89
89
89
89
89

Moto 2

1

00N OO WU b~N

00 00 R KB =
© © ~r N O

Moto 2

1

o Ul w kN

Moto 2

1

P PP R NWD

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15

Points

25



189
641
320
216
275

b WN

Women Expert (A)

#
1 75
2 33
3 40

50+ Relic

#
25

3
97
67
15
95
838

NOoO U A, WNR

Pacific Racing Organization
www.pacificracingmx.com

YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW

Brand
HON
suz
HON

Brand
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
KTM

HOWSHI
SCHJAC

Member
SPRCOU
CUEDAN
KARRAC

Member
CORKEV
HARJEF
FINMIK

DEVTED

EGECHA

SHIRI
JACKIE
LINDSEY
BRIE
SERENA
TORRI

First Name
COURTNEY
DANIELLE
RACHEL

First Name
KEVIN

JEFF

MIKE
MARK
GRANDPA
MIKE
CHARLES

HOWELL
SCHOTT
DUVAL
HETLAND
NEWBY
THOMAS

Last Name
SPRINGER
CUELLAR
KARLGAARD

Last Name
CORNETT
HARVILL
FINNEY
WALSH
DEVOL
CALHOUN
EGERTON

SPOKANE VALLEY
CHILLIWACK, BC

SWISSHOME
OLYMPIA
WHITEHALL
WOODLAND

City
OLYMPIA
FRUITLAND
POST FALLS

City
OKANOGAN
EPHRATA
KENNEWICK
AUBURN
ENUMCLAW
WENATCHEE
KIRKLAND

WA

OR

WA
MT
WA

State
WA
ID

ID

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

v b OO WN

Moto 1

1
2
3

Moto 1

1

AN VBN W

(o2 T2 B (S I S 0¥

Moto 2

1
2
3

Moto 2

1

o Ul WN

22
20
18
16
15

Points

25
22
20

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14


http://www.pacificracingmx.com/

